Association of

Aerospace Industries

JA’:T [singapore)

AAIS Calendar of Events 2020

Note: Dates/schedule are subject to change. Please refer to www.aais.org.sg/events for updates on the various activities.

Month

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Date
14

15

22

10

11-16

11-14

12

12

13

11-12

17-20

21

30

31 Mar —
2 Apr

21

28-30

30

15

11-15

Event
Aerospace Community Day: CNY Lunch for Seniors

JTC Networking Night (MOU renewal on student initiatives)

Briefing & Focus Group Discussion on UAS Lab & Indoor Testbed

initiatives
Release of Singapore Aviation Industry Directory 2020

Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 1
Singapore Aerospace Technology Leadership Forum 2020
Singapore Pavilion @ Singapore Airshow 2020

B2B Meetings at the Singapore Pavilion @ SG Airshow 2020
Singapore — France Business Forum @ SG Airshow 2020
HOST Networking @ SG Airshow 2020

Aerospace Industry Induction Programme

Sustainability Programme — Energy Management

MRO Australasia

Singapore Aviation Safety Seminar 2020

Annual Aerospace Futsal Tournament

Release of Singapore UAS Directory 2020

Business Mission: Aircraft Interiors Expo

Industry Dialogue / Engagement session

Digitalisation Programme Learning Journey

AAIS NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Workshop: Post-
processing

Business Mission: MRO Americas 2020

UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)

Sustainability Programme activity (Topic TBC)

NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Summit

Venue
Grand Mercure
Roxy Hotel
TBA

TBA

Shangri-La Hotel

Changi Exhibition
Centre

Changi Exhibition
Centre

Changi Exhibition
Centre

Changi Exhibition
Centre

Changi Exhibition
Centre

TBA

Brisbane,
Australia
Singapore
Aviation Academy

The Premier Pitch
@ Turf City

Hamburg Messe,
Germany
TBA

TBA
TBA
Texas, USA
TBA
TBA

Marina Bay Sands

Opportunities
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

(by invitation)
Participation

Advertising/
Listings
Contributions/
Advertising
Participation

Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Advertising/
Listings
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation

Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation


http://www.aais.org.sg/events
http://aais.org.sg/event/communityday2020/
http://aais.org.sg/event/uaslabfgd/
http://aais.org.sg/event/uaslabfgd/
http://aais.org.sg/event/satlf/
http://aais.org.sg/event/b2b2020/
http://aais.org.sg/event/aiip2020/
https://flightsafety.org/summit-seminar/6th-annual-singapore-aviation-safety-seminar/33775-2/
http://aais.org.sg/event/futsal2020/

June

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

20-22

28

2-4

15

17

25

11

20-26

25-30

14

21

27

22-24

25

25

TBC

20-22

21-22

22

27-29

28

10-15

25

ap&m Europe 2020

HOST Networking 2-20

Global Unmanned Traffic Management Association (GUTMA)
Annual Conference

SAQG Initiative - Aerospace Quality Manager Workshop
Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 2
Digitalisation Workshop Programme (Topic TBC)

Annual Aerospace Bowling Tournament

Business Mission: Farnborough Airshow 2020

WorldSkills ASEAN Singapore 2020

Digitalisation Programme Learning Journey

Aerospace Partners' Golf Tournament & Aerospace Networking
Dinner

UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)

Sustainability Programme activity (Topic TBC)

MRO Asia-Pacific 2020

AAIS Annual General Meeting

Industry Dialogue / Engagement session

Business Mission to Japan supported by SMRIJ (Organization for
Small & Medium Enterprises and Regional Innovation, Japan)

Industrial Transformation ASIA-PACIFIC

Global Additive Manufacturing Summit

AAIS NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Workshop: ASTM
Business Mission: MRO Europe 2020

Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 3

UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)

Digitalisation Workshop Programme (Topic TBC)

Business Mission: China International Aviation & Aerospace

Exhibition 2020
AAIS End of Year HOST Networking

www.aais.org.sg/events

Page | 2

Manchester, UK
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
Farnborough, UK
TBA

TBA

Tanah Merah
Country Club
TBA

TBA

Singapore Expo
TBA

TBA

Japan

Singapore Expo
Singapore Expo
TBA

Barcelona, Spain

TBA
TBA

Zhuhai, China

TBA

Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Sponsorship

Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Participation
Participation
Participation
Participation

Advertising/
Listings
Sponsorship/
Participation
Sponsorship/
Participation
Participation

Sponsorship/
Participation


http://www.aais.org.sg/events

