

## **AAIS Calendar of Events 2020**

Note: Dates/schedule are subject to change. Please refer to <a href="www.aais.org.sg/events">www.aais.org.sg/events</a> for updates on the various activities.

Month	Date	Event	Venue	Opportunities
Jan	14	Aerospace Community Day: CNY Lunch for Seniors	Grand Mercure Roxy Hotel	Sponsorship/ Participation
	15	JTC Networking Night (MOU renewal on student initiatives)	TBA	Participation (by invitation)
	22	Briefing & Focus Group Discussion on UAS Lab & Indoor Testbed initiatives	TBA	Participation
Feb	3	Release of Singapore Aviation Industry Directory 2020	-	Advertising/ Listings
	5	Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 1	-	Contributions/ Advertising
	10	Singapore Aerospace Technology Leadership Forum 2020	Shangri-La Hotel	Participation
	11-16	Singapore Pavilion @ Singapore Airshow 2020	Changi Exhibition Centre	Participation
	11 - 14	B2B Meetings at the Singapore Pavilion @ SG Airshow 2020	Changi Exhibition Centre	Participation
	12	Singapore – France Business Forum @ SG Airshow 2020	Changi Exhibition Centre	Sponsorship/ Participation
	12	HOST Networking @ SG Airshow 2020	Changi Exhibition Centre	Sponsorship/ Participation
	13	Aerospace Industry Induction Programme	Changi Exhibition Centre	Sponsorship/ Participation
Mar	5	Sustainability Programme – Energy Management	TBA	Participation
	11-12	MRO Australasia	Brisbane, Australia	Participation
	17-20	Singapore Aviation Safety Seminar 2020	Singapore Aviation Academy	Participation
	21	Annual Aerospace Futsal Tournament	The Premier Pitch  @ Turf City	Sponsorship/ Participation
	30	Release of Singapore UAS Directory 2020	-	Advertising/ Listings
	31 Mar – 2 Apr	Business Mission: Aircraft Interiors Expo	Hamburg Messe, Germany	Participation
Apr	3	Industry Dialogue / Engagement session	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	9	Digitalisation Programme Learning Journey	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	21	AAIS NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Workshop: Post- processing	TBA	Participation
	28 - 30	Business Mission: MRO Americas 2020	Texas, USA	Participation
	30	UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
May	15	Sustainability Programme activity (Topic TBC)	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	11 – 15	NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Summit	Marina Bay Sands	Participation

	20 22	an 9 m F. wan a 2020	Manchastar III	Dorticination
	20 – 22	ap&m Europe 2020	Manchester, UK	Participation
	28	HOST Networking 2-20	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
June Jul	2-4	Global Unmanned Traffic Management Association (GUTMA) Annual Conference	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	15	SAQG Initiative - Aerospace Quality Manager Workshop	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	17	Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 2	-	Participation
	25	Digitalisation Workshop Programme (Topic TBC)	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	11	Annual Aerospace Bowling Tournament	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	20 – 26	Business Mission: Farnborough Airshow 2020	Farnborough, UK	Participation
	25 – 30	WorldSkills ASEAN Singapore 2020	ТВА	Sponsorship
Aug	14	Digitalisation Programme Learning Journey	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	21	Aerospace Partners' Golf Tournament & Aerospace Networking Dinner	Tanah Merah Country Club	Sponsorship/ Participation
	27	UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
Sep	9	Sustainability Programme activity (Topic TBC)	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	22 - 24	MRO Asia-Pacific 2020	Singapore Expo	Participation
	25	AAIS Annual General Meeting	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	25	Industry Dialogue / Engagement session	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	TBC	Business Mission to Japan supported by SMRJ (Organization for Small & Medium Enterprises and Regional Innovation, Japan)	Japan	Participation
	20 - 22	Industrial Transformation ASIA-PACIFIC	Singapore Expo	Participation
	21 - 22	Global Additive Manufacturing Summit	Singapore Expo	Participation
	22	AAIS NAMIC Additive Manufacturing Workshop: ASTM	ТВА	Participation
	27 - 29	Business Mission: MRO Europe 2020	Barcelona, Spain	Participation
	28	Release of Aerospace Singapore Volume 13 No 3	-	Advertising/ Listings
Nov	2	UAS Workshop (Topic TBC)	ТВА	Sponsorship/ Participation
	5	Digitalisation Workshop Programme (Topic TBC)	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation
	10 - 15	Business Mission: China International Aviation & Aerospace Exhibition 2020	Zhuhai, China	Participation
	25	AAIS End of Year HOST Networking	TBA	Sponsorship/ Participation